



Tabulations of Tender No. 6847  
 Bridge Construction  
 (Structure)  
 Over Marsh River on PTH 23  
 (2.5km W of PR 200)

|                         |   |              |          | ArmCon Ltd.           |            | Fresh Projects        |              | Gateway Construction & Engineering Ltd. |            | Graham Construction & Engineering LP |            | M D Steele Construction Ltd. |            |
|-------------------------|---|--------------|----------|-----------------------|------------|-----------------------|--------------|---|------------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------------------------|------------|
| Code                    | Description   | UOM          | Quantity | Price                 | Total Cost | Price                 | Total Cost   | Price                                   | Total Cost | Price                                | Total Cost | Price                        | Total Cost |
| 439                     | Movable Deck Hoarding   | Lump-Sum     | 1        | 28,750.00             | 28,750.00  | 35,600.00             | 35,600.00    | 50,000.00                               | 50,000.00  | 80,000.00                            | 80,000.00  | 40,647.00                    | 40,647.00  |
| 5896                    | Supplying and Placing Concrete (Superstructure)                 | Cubic Meter  | 360      | 2,243.07              | 807,505.20 | 1,530.00              | 550,800.00   | 1,459.00                                | 525,240.00 | 1,950.00                             | 702,000.00 | 1,671.15                     | 601,614.00 |
| 464                     | Hot Poured Rubberized Asphalt Waterproofing                     | Square Meter | 826      | 92.00                 | 75,992.00  | 38.00                 | 31,388.00    | 41.00                                   | 33,866.00  | 38.00                                | 31,388.00  | 37.25                        | 30,768.50  |
| 1127                    | Bit Pvmt ClB (Br Deck) Oils Supp by Cont                        | Tonne        | 250      | 165.60                | 41,400.00  | 113.20                | 28,300.00    | 135.00                                  | 33,750.00  | 115.00                               | 28,750.00  | 115.00                       | 28,750.00  |
| 3117                    | Geotextile Non-Woven  | Square Meter | 32,600   | 2.22                  | 72,372.00  | 3.10                  | 101,060.00   | 2.00                                    | 65,200.00  | 2.00                                 | 65,200.00  | 2.00                         | 65,200.00  |
| 216                     | Stone Rip-Rap, Class 450mm                                      | Cubic Meter  | 2,000    | 97.83                 | 195,660.00 | 101.00                | 202,000.00   | 72.50                                   | 145,000.00 | 70.00                                | 140,000.00 | 69.50                        | 139,000.00 |
| 162                     | Topsoil Excavation  | Station      | 17       | 4,461.25              | 75,841.25  | 210.00                | 3,570.00     | 1,700.00                                | 28,900.00  | 1,700.00                             | 28,900.00  | 1,700.00                     | 28,900.00  |
| 161                     | Bench Cuts  | Station      | 11       | 580.50                | 6,095.25   | 2,400.00              | 25,200.00    | 400.00                                  | 4,200.00   | 400.00                               | 4,200.00   | 400.00                       | 4,200.00   |
| 271                     | Granular Fill   | Tonne        | 47,500   | 7.53                  | 357,675.00 | 31.00                 | 1,472,500.00 | 8.70                                    | 413,250.00 | 8.70                                 | 413,250.00 | 8.70                         | 413,250.00 |
| 163                     | Common Excavation   | Cubic Meter  | 3,000    | 5.38                  | 16,140.00  | 11.50                 | 34,500.00    | 16.00                                   | 48,000.00  | 16.00                                | 48,000.00  | 16.00                        | 48,000.00  |
| 166                     | Borrow Excavation (Truck Haul)                                  | Tonne        | 37,000   | 6.99                  | 258,630.00 | 0.68                  | 25,160.00    | 7.00                                    | 259,000.00 | 7.00                                 | 259,000.00 | 6.96                         | 257,520.00 |
| 172                     | Waste Excavation  | Cubic Meter  | 500      | 10.75                 | 5,375.00   | 19.00                 | 9,500.00     | 15.00                                   | 7,500.00   | 14.75                                | 7,375.00   | 14.66                        | 7,330.00   |
| 3122                    | Embankment Drains   | Meter        | 280      | 41.93                 | 11,740.40  | 1.24                  | 347.20       | 87.00                                   | 24,360.00  | 86.50                                | 24,220.00  | 86.30                        | 24,164.00  |
| 1281                    | Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket Cl1 Type Urban Biodegradable | Square Meter | 8,500    | 2.99                  | 25,415.00  | 2.45                  | 20,825.00    | 3.80                                    | 32,300.00  | 4.00                                 | 34,000.00  | 3.64                         | 30,940.00  |
| 522                     | Seeding   | Square Meter | 84,000   | 0.46                  | 38,640.00  | 0.45                  | 37,800.00    | 0.27                                    | 22,680.00  | 0.25                                 | 21,000.00  | 0.27                         | 22,680.00  |
| 310                     | Granular Base Course Class "A"                                  | Tonne        | 23,130   | 18.28                 | 422,816.40 | 37.50                 | 867,375.00   | 15.80                                   | 365,454.00 | 15.75                                | 364,297.50 | 15.76                        | 364,528.80 |
| 312                     | Granular Base Course Class "C"                                  | Tonne        | 1,340    | 20.43                 | 27,376.20  | 100.00                | 134,000.00   | 16.00                                   | 21,440.00  | 15.75                                | 21,105.00  | 15.67                        | 20,997.80  |
| 765                     | Supply & Apply Prime Coat                                       | Liter        | 28,000   | 1.38                  | 38,640.00  | 11.52                 | 322,560.00   | 1.10                                    | 30,800.00  | 1.50                                 | 42,000.00  | 1.50                         | 42,000.00  |
| 298                     | Bit Pvmt, Cl "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.)                          | Tonne        | 3,800    | 135.70                | 515,660.00 | 178.00                | 676,400.00   | 111.00                                  | 421,800.00 | 105.00                               | 399,000.00 | 105.00                       | 399,000.00 |
| 1026                    | Connect Guardrail to Bridge                                     | Each         | 4        | 287.50                | 1,150.00   | 1,120.00              | 4,480.00     | 1,500.00                                | 6,000.00   | 1,500.00                             | 6,000.00   | 86.50                        | 346.00     |
| 673                     | Installation of Thrie Beam Guardrail                            | Meter        | 16.00    | 287.50                | 4,600.00   | 505.00                | 8,080.00     | 200.00                                  | 3,200.00   | 200.00                               | 3,200.00   | 373.75                       | 5,980.00   |
| 717                     | Install W Thrie Beam Transition Guardrail                       | Meter        | 8        | 287.50                | 2,300.00   | 500.00                | 4,000.00     | 200.00                                  | 1,600.00   | 200.00                               | 1,600.00   | 316.25                       | 2,530.00   |
| 716                     | Installation of W-Beam Guardrail                                | Meter        | 24       | 287.50                | 6,900.00   | 505.00                | 12,120.00    | 150.00                                  | 3,600.00   | 150.00                               | 3,600.00   | 220.54                       | 5,292.96   |
| 6083                    | Installation of TL3 End Treatment (Category "C")                | Each         | 2        | 2,875.00              | 5,750.00   | 6,950.00              | 13,900.00    | 3,000.00                                | 6,000.00   | 3,000.00                             | 6,000.00   | 2,471.50                     | 4,943.00   |
| 6084                    | Installation of TL3 End Treatment (Category "D")                | Each         | 2        | 2,875.00              | 5,750.00   | 9,508.00              | 19,016.00    | 3,000.00                                | 6,000.00   | 3,000.00                             | 6,000.00   | 3,227.00                     | 6,454.00   |
| 130                     | Removing Metal Pipe Culverts                                    | Meter        | 65.5     | 48.38                 | 3,168.89   | 82.00                 | 5,371.00     | 75.00                                   | 4,912.50   | 75.00                                | 4,912.50   | 74.66                        | 4,890.23   |
| 135                     | Placing Culverts Group "A"                                      | Meter        | 19.5     | 225.75                | 4,402.13   | 284.84                | 5,554.38     | 425.00                                  | 8,287.50   | 425.00                               | 8,287.50   | 425.03                       | 8,288.09   |
| 136                     | Placing Culverts Group "B"                                      | Meter        | 107.5    | 268.75                | 28,890.63  | 324.50                | 34,883.75    | 285.00                                  | 30,637.50  | 285.00                               | 30,637.50  | 284.90                       | 30,626.75  |
| 960                     | Salvaging Granular Material                                     | Cubic Meter  | 4,500    | 13.98                 | 62,910.00  | 22.00                 | 99,000.00    | 9.40                                    | 42,300.00  | 9.50                                 | 42,750.00  | 9.32                         | 41,940.00  |
| 519                     | Milling Bituminous Pavement                                     | Square Meter | 7,900    | 7.76                  | 61,304.00  | 9.50                  | 75,050.00    | 6.00                                    | 47,400.00  | 8.00                                 | 63,200.00  | 8.00                         | 63,200.00  |
| 627                     | Crawling Tractor and Dozer                                      | Hour         | 75       | 210.00                | 15,750.00  | 250.00                | 18,750.00    | 200.00                                  | 15,000.00  | 200.00                               | 15,000.00  | 200.00                       | 15,000.00  |
| 557                     | Motor Grader  | Hour         | 75       | 205.00                | 15,375.00  | 250.00                | 18,750.00    | 175.00                                  | 13,125.00  | 175.00                               | 13,125.00  | 175.00                       | 13,125.00  |
| 991                     | Tandem Truck  | Hour         | 25       | 90.00                 | 2,250.00   | 105.00                | 2,625.00     | 100.00                                  | 2,500.00   | 100.00                               | 2,500.00   | 100.00                       | 2,500.00   |
| 982                     | Hydraulic Excavator   | Hour         | 25       | 155.00                | 3,875.00   | 160.00                | 4,000.00     | 200.00                                  | 5,000.00   | 200.00                               | 5,000.00   | 200.00                       | 5,000.00   |
| 733                     | Wheel Loader  | Hour         | 15       | 170.00                | 2,550.00   | 150.00                | 2,250.00     | 150.00                                  | 2,250.00   | 150.00                               | 2,250.00   | 150.00                       | 2,250.00   |
| <b>Item Price Total</b> |   |              |          | <b>\$7,989,317.17</b> |            | <b>\$9,484,426.30</b> |              | <b>\$6,910,965.08</b>                   |            | <b>\$6,864,081.73</b>                |            | <b>\$6,983,000.00</b>        |            |